
210 

78 
Tender No: 3775 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Etchcraft International Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

15 
Tender No: 3776 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Thorn Emi Lighting (NZ) Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

N Z Electric Lamp Manufacturers Ltd 

Tender No: 3777 
132 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 85060 

Location 

Wellington 

53 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 85066 

Location 

Auckland 

Well ington 

Item Code: 85081 

Units 
Sought 

25 

Units 
Sought 

15 

15 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 132 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender 'No: 3778 Item Code: 87060' 
118 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 118 Units Available At Zero Premium 

23 
Tender No: 3779 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Holeproof Industries Ltd 
McCaul Sheridan Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

22 
Tender No: 3780 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Ampro Sales Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

16 

Name 

Tender No: 3781 
Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Successful 

Yin-Art Corp Ltd 
Spalding-A Division of Feltex Inds L 
Spalding-A Division of Feltex Inds L 
Dunlop Slazenger NZ Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd 

42 
Tender No: 3782 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Adler Business MacHines (NZ) Ltd 
The office Appliance Co Ltd 
Marathon Industries Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Adler Business MacHines (NZ) Ltd 
Marathon Industries Ltd 
Wordstream Systems Ltd 
Boanas Printery Ltd 
Wordstream Systems Ltd 
Boanas Printery Ltd 
Boanas Printery Ltd 

Item Code: 94020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

3 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 97055 

Location 

Wellington 

20 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 97960 

Item Code: 98038 

Location 

Palmers ton North 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Hami 1 ton 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 

Units 
Sought 

2 

Uni ts 
Sought 

I 
8 
8 

16 

4 

Units 
Sought 

15 
15 
12 

12 
30 

8 
5 
7 
3 
2 

Units 
Won 

25 

Units 
Won 

15 

o 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 

Units 
Won 

2 

Units 
Won 

1 
8 
2 
5 

o 

Units 
Won 

15 
15 
12 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

50.00 

1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

51.00 
51.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

401.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

200.00 
15.00 
10.00 
3.00 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

450.00 
450.00 
200.00 

250.00 
100.00 
62.00 
50.00 
32.00 
25.00 
10.00 

No.6 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

750.00 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

200.00 
120.00 
20.00 
15.00 

0.00 

Premium 

6.750.00 
6.750.00 
2.400.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


