210	NEW ZE	ALAND GAZI	EIIE			NO. 6
Tender No: 3775 - 78 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 8506	30				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful Etchcraft International Ltd		Wellington	25	25	100.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	53 Units Ava	ilable At Zero Premi		20	100.00	0.00
Tender No: 3776 - 15 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 8506	36				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful Thorn Emi Lighting (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	15	15	50.00	750.00
Unsuccessful N Z Electric Lamp Manufacturers Ltd		Wellington	15	0	1.00	0.00
Tender No: 3777 -	Item Code: 8508	31 31				
132 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tende	r No. 132 Ur	nits Available At Zen	o Premium			
		20.				
Tender No: 3778 - 118 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tende	Item Code: 8706	ou nits Available At Zei	ro Promium			
NO BIGS Were Received For Inis lende	r NO. 118 UI	iits Available At Zei	o Premium			
Tender No: 3779 - 23 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 9402	20				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful Holeproof Industries Ltd		Auckland	10	10	51.00	0.00
McCaul Sheridan Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	3 Units Ava	Auckland ailable At Zero Premi	10 ium	10	51.00	0.00
Tender No: 3780 - 22 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 9705	<b>35</b>	II n i e n	II m i d o	Did Daga	
Name Successful		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Ampro Sales Ltd		Wellington	2	2	401.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	20 Units Ava	ailable At Zero Prem	ium			
Tender No: 3781 - 16 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 9700	30				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Vin-Art Corp Ltd Spalding-A Division of Feltex Inds L		Palmerston North Christchurch	1 8	1 8	200.00 15.00	200.00 120.00
Spalding-A Division of Feltex Inds L Dunlop Slazenger NZ Ltd		Christchurch Auckland	8 16	2 5	10.00 3.00	20.00 15.00
Unsuccessful Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd		Hamilton	4	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3782 -	Item Code: 9803	18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1				
42 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Successful		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Adler Business MacHines (NZ) Ltd The office Appliance Co Ltd Marathon Industries Ltd Unsuccessful		Wellington Wellington Auckland	15 15 12	15 15 12	450.00 450.00 200.00	6,750.00 6,750.00 2,400.00
Adler Business MacHines (NZ) Ltd		Wellington	12	0	250.00	0.00
Marathon Industries Ltd Wordstream Systems Ltd		Auckland Christchurch	30 8	0	100.00	0.00
Boanas Printery Ltd		Christchurch	5	0	50.00	0.00
Wordstream Systems Ltd Boanas Printery Ltd		Christchurch Christchurch	7 3	0 0	32.00 25.00	0.00
Boanas Printery Ltd		Christchurch	2	0	10.00	0.00